
Flow and Return Grip Clips

Flow and       
Return Grip 
Clips

Related Products The Package
• Sold in Packs of 10Grip Fit Clamps Cushions Claps

Positioning Clips Studded Clips 
InsulClips
Copper Fittings

Squeezy~Fit Threaded Rod Hangers 

These clamps support a pair of flow and return insulated copper air conditioning pipes on either 
M8 or M10 threaded rod.  By simply squeezing the tips together the spring steel rod hanger can be 
fitted or adjusted in seconds, even after the refrigerant pipes have been installed.

Part Code Pack QTY Gas Pipe 
Diameter

19484

19472

19474

Threaded Rod Hanger 1 - Size 1/4" by 1/2"

Threaded Rod Hanger 2 - Size 3/8" by 5/8"

Threaded Rod Hanger 3 - Size 1/2" by 7/8"

Threaded Rod Hanger 4 - Size 5/8" by 1-1/8"

10"

10

10

10

Description

1/2"

5/8"

7/8"

1-1/8"

19473

Threaded 
Rod Diameter

M8 / M10

M8 / M10

M8 / M10

M8 / M10

Features
• Instant fitting and adjustment
• Folding lock-tab secures pipes i nto strap
• Black zinc coating matches insulation 

colour and offers corrosion resistance




