# Flow and Return Grip Clips



# Flow and Return Grip Clips

### Squeezy~Fit Threaded Rod Hangers

These clamps support a pair of flow and return insulated copper air conditioning pipes on either M8 or M10 threaded rod. By simply squeezing the tips together the spring steel rod hanger can be fitted or adjusted in seconds, even after the refrigerant pipes have been installed.

## **Features**

- Instant fitting and adjustment
- Folding lock-tab secures pipes into strap
- Black zinc coating matches insulation colour and offers corrosion resistance

## **Related Products**

Grip Fit Clamps Cushions Claps Positioning Clips Studded Clips InsulClips Copper Fittings

# The Package

• Sold in Packs of 10

Part Code	Description	Pack QTY	Gas Pipe Diameter	Threaded Rod Diameter
19484	Threaded Rod Hanger 1 - Size 1/4" by 1/2"	10"	1/2"	M8 / M10
19472	Threaded Rod Hanger 2 - Size 3/8" by 5/8"	10	5/8"	M8 / M10
19473	Threaded Rod Hanger 3 - Size 1/2" by 7/8"	10	7/8"	M8 / M10
19474	Threaded Rod Hanger 4 - Size 5/8" by 1-1/8"	10	1-1/8"	M8 / M10